
Date Start Len Board Component CodeComponent Title

Mon 23 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Mon 23 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour

Tue 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Wed 25 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 01 UK Politics

Wed 25 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1

Wed 25 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1

Thu 26 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C

Thu 26 May 13:00 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Thu 26 May 13:00 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn

Fri 27 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1

Mon 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 National & Global Economy

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7717/1B English Literature B ADV Paper 1B

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1

Wed 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2

Thu 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DT0 01 Principles of D & T

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 02 UK Government

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Fri 10 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics

Tue 14 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2

Thu 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Thu 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9PL0 3B Compar. Politics-Global

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn

Fri 17 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn

Mon 20 Jun 13:00 03:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature B ADV Paper 2A

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn

Thu 23 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3D Decision Maths.1

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn


